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HEALTH CARE

SEXUAL ASSAULT

— AWARENESS MONTH ——

Sexual assault is when someone touches your body when they don’t have your permission.
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EVENT

DISTRICT 3 MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING

SPEAKERS, FOOD, EDUCATION, RAFFLE AND MORE!

Please come and support the commaunily as we spread awarenes.

THE MOST IMPORTANT THING IS YOUR HEALTH AND SAFETY.

Please reach out to the following resources if you have been a victim of sexual assault.

Crime Victim Services
OEW DV Shelter
GRIC Crisis Line ...ceeeeeeeeeennene

chonal Suicide Line ...........

520-562-4106
855-203-5849
800-259-3449
800-273-8255

...... 520-562-5151
.. 520-562-4511 /911
................... 520-562-7144

GRHC SANE
GRIC Police Department ..
GRIC Silent Witness




